

Name of Road — Noyoka Bazar Riulganj Main
Road Se Ruzi Chopra Hote Khannor Tolashimasi Se
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
संवैदक रक्षधूषण सिंह

कार्यवाचक अभियंता
जामीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, इपरा-1

DIVISION

A - E R. w D (w) **SUB-DIVISION**
Rexetganj

Measurement Book

NO = 3523

3rd and final Bill

3rd and final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: (Grout and Mallet of Road and CD works from Nigata Bazar Rindang main Road Se-Pisai Chapra Hakehar Khayamola MMSY(SC)					
Agreement No- 471/BD/2018-19					
Length- 1.150 km					
Name of Agency- Ray Brushman Singh, Mukherjee Rindang Chapra					
Agreement value- Rs 66.71,448.47 7.765.77					
Rs = 73.52,26 - 10% below					
D.O.W.O for Commence = 09/03/2019					
D.O.W.O for Completion = 08/03/2020					
Actual D.O. of Completion = 20.11.2020					
<1> Measurement = Nil					
<i>[Signature]</i> 20.11.2019 <i>[Signature]</i> 20.11.2019					
Continuation					

ABSTRACT OF COST

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/5	Clearing and grubbing of land in all compn				
	V.P.M. (45)				
	0.66 Ha	@ Rs 49174.80	per Ha		Rs 32455.00
2/5	Disturbing existing structure like cut wall in all compn				
	V.P.M. (49)				
	45.96 m ³	@ Rs 227.35	per m ³		Rs 10449.00
3/5	Disturbing existing structure in all compn				
	V.P.M. (49)				
	1.70 m ³	@ Rs 470.91	per m ³		Rs 201.00
4/5	Removal all type of Hillside pipe in all compn				
	V.P.M. (49)				
	15.00 m ³	@ Rs 168.01	per m ³		Rs 2520.00
5/7	Excavation for Road base in all compn				
	V.P.M. (50)				
	101.25 m ³	@ Rs 75.43	per m ³		Rs 7637.00
6/8	Cost of liming with material in all compn				
(A)	For 1000 mtr road				
	320.11 m ³	@ Rs 179.38	per m ³		Rs 57421.00
Continuation					Rs 111283.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<1/5>	For	100 mts	60		
		V.P.N. (50)			
	865.49 m ² @ R ₁	150 to 100 m ²	R ₁		130429.00
<7/10>	Cont of Sub-grade and				
	bottom shoulder in				
	all Comp. job				
	V.P.N. (50)				
	642.18 m ² @ R ₁	222.54 m ²	R ₁		142911.00
<8/11>	G.S.B. → Cont of G.S.B.				
	by providing all Comp.				
	V.P.N. (42)				
	271.80 m ² @ R ₁	269.90 m ²	R ₁		73388.00
<9/12>	W.B.M. → Providing laying				
	W.B.M. in all Comp.				
	V.P.N. (42)				
	141.63 m ² @ R ₁	4046.00	R ₁		57321.00
<10/13>	Primer Coat → P/L Primer				
	Coat shall Comp. job				
	V.P.N. (42)				
	1893.22 m ² @ R ₁	48.65 m ²	R ₁		92108.00
<11/14>	Tack Coat → 1/L Tack Coat				
	with bitumen - all Comp.				
	V.P.N. (42)				
	1893.22 m ² @ R ₁	16.22 m ²	R ₁		30804.00
Continuation					R ₅ 1814543

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 157	Mix. Soil Surface -				
	Pl. Remo Surface				
	20 mm thick chs				
	all Comp. Job				
	V.P.N (38)				
	1893.22 m ³ @ Rs 243.63 Per m ³				Rs 461257.00
13 167	C.S. B-7 Cont of G.S.B				
	- ch. all Comp. Job				
	V.P.N (48)				
	68.13 m ³ @ Rs 2699.90 Per m ³				Rs 183944.00
14 177	W.B.M. -> Pl. Spreading				
	W.B.M. ch - all Comp. Job				
	V.P.N (48)				
	184.54 m ³ @ Rs 4046.61 Per m ³				Rs 746761.00
15 187	P.C.C. -> Cont of 4m x 4m				
	P.C.C. - ch all Comp. Job				
	V.P.N (48)				
	393.82 m ³ @ Rs 7266.64 Per m ³				Rs 3056689.00
15 197	Hard Shovel digging				
	Laying Bricks Sooling				
	- ch. all Comp. Job				
	V.P.N (49)				
	3000 m ³ @ Rs 477.22 Per m ³				Rs 143181.00

Continuation

Total 6406375.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conter of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<12> 207	Pilometer Stone	P.C.C			
	M-15 Grade local Pilometer				
	Stone do all Compur				
	V.P.N (49)				
<13> 208	2.00 No 0 B 22	59.84	Per M	R	4520.00
<14> 209	5.00 No 0 B 22	64.22	Per M	R	3206.00
<15> 210	Boundary Pillar	P.C.C			
	Boundary Pillar do all comp				
	V.P.N (49)				

75.00 No 0 B	513.85	Per M	R	38585.00
<19> 21	P/L of Poha-selbiting Country manditory all Compur			
	V.P.N (50)			
<i> <20> 22	600 mm Circular			
9.00 No 0 B	56	19.23	Per M	R 50573.00
<ii> <21> 23	900 mm Circular			
6.00 No 0 B	62	4.15	Per M	R 27585.00
<iii> <22> 24	600 x 450 mm Rectangular			
4.00 No 0 B	54	6.10	Per M	R 21856.00
<23> 25	P/L Hot applied Thermoplastic Plastic do all Compur			
	V.P.N (50)			
100.00 No 0 B	924.59	Per M	R	92459.00
Continuation				R 655113.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 27	P/L the mepastic				
	not applied - in				
	all Compur 540				
	V.P No (50)				
	130.6 m ³ @ Rs 1027.72 per m ³				Rs 133604.00
22 28	P/L of R.C.C. pipe duct				
	300 mm dia. duct all Compur 540				
	V.P No (51)				
	25.0 m ³ @ Rs 85.88 per m ³				Rs 2147.00
23 29	Providing and casting				
	drainage and place				
	isolated foundation all Compur				
	V.P No (51)				
	1.0 m ³ @ Rs 3416.84 per m ³				Rs 3417.00
24 30	P/L 'Logo' of MMS & Co				
	Project - in all Compur 540				
	3.0 m ³ @ Rs 9318.70 per m ³				Rs 27956.00
25 31	Earth Work in excavation				
	in all Compur 540				
	V.P No (52)				
	46.68 m ³ @ Rs 258.85 per m ³				Rs 12085.00

Continuation

Rs 685612.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{26}{32}$					
Planking M-15 P.C.C. at Javeling course - do all Comp. Job - V.P. No. (53)					
$2.40 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 5382.08 \text{ per m}^2$					$\text{Rs } 4529.00$
$\frac{27}{33}$					
Brick Masonry work in C.H. 1:4 - do all Comp. Job - V.P. No. (53)					
$41.31 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 5264.23 \text{ per m}^2$					$\text{Rs } 2172951.00$
$\frac{28}{34}$					
P/L R.C.C. Pipe N.P. 3 for Culvert - do all Comp. Job V.P. No. (53)					
$22.50 \text{ mtr} @ \text{Rs } 4357.11 \text{ per mtr}$					$\text{Rs } 97900.00$
$\frac{29}{35}$					
Hoisting with Grad Motor 1:4 or brick do all Comp. V.P. No. (53)					
$114.54 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 15813 \text{ per m}^2$					$\text{Rs } 18117.00$
Continuation					$\text{Rs } 7259594.00$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]